Winter 2025 Schedule (V3) - 2/10/2026
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Scared Hitless

Day Date East Court Notes West Court Bye
Tuesday | 2/17/2026 No Games Washington's Birthday No Games
Thursday | 2/19/2026 Open Play Open Play
Monday 2/23/2026 4 13 12 7 6 10 8
Tuesday | 2/24/2026 13 8 11|Rescheduled from 1/26 1 14
Thursday | 2/26/2026 3 2 1 11 5 15
Monday 3/2/2026 13 15 4 14 3 1
Tuesday 3/3/2026 No Games No Games 12
Thursday 3/5/2026 2 6 8 S 7 10 11
Monday 3/9/2026 1 11 15 14 12 8
Tuesday | 3/10/2026 No Games No Games
Thursday | 3/12/2026 13 7 4 2 9 10
Monday 3/16/2026 5 6 10 1 12 11 2
Tuesday | 3/17/2026 No Games No Games 4
Thursday | 3/19/2026 7 8 14 9 15 3 13
Monday 3/23/2026 11 3 4 12 10 13 5
Tuesday | 3/24/2026 No Games No Games 7
Thursday | 3/26/2026 2 6 1 15 9 14 8
Monday 3/30/2026 8 4 15 7 5 13 1
Tuesday | 3/31/2026 No Games No Games 3
Thursday 4/2/2026 12 6 14 10 2 11 9
Nightly Schedule Teams Name
5:00 PM Equipment Set-Up 1 Smash or Pass
5:30 PM Games Start 2 The Servologists
~8:00 PM Equipment Tear-Down 3 The Force is With Us
8:15 PM Out of Building (No Exceptions) 4 Nothin' But Net
5 KAQS
6 Rocket City Raptors
7 Ball Busters
8 Chewblocka
9 Flying Penguins
10 Hits N' Giggles
11 Back That Pass Up
12 Notorious D.I.G.
13 Volleybombers
14 Hitters of the Galaxy



